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1 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA SHM0107199801 RAJASTHAN 118 118 116 116 120 2 122 120 3 123 4 479 116 363 121.00
2 GURJOAT SIINGH SHM1207199403 PUNJAB 121 3 124 118 118 118 118 119 119 4 479 118 361 120.33
3 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN SHM0211197501 UTTAR PRADESH 122 2 124 113 113 118 1 119 115 115 4 471 113 358 119.33
4 MAN SINGH SHM0112198801 DELHI 114 114 -- 0 123 123 119 119 4 356 0 356 118.67
5 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH SISODIYA SHM0610200407 MADHYA PRADESH 119 119 111 111 115 115 119 2 121 4 466 111 355 118.33
6 PARAMPAL SINGH GURON SHM1207197301 CHHATTISGARH 122 122 111 111 118 3 121 110 110 4 464 110 354 118.00
7 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL SHM0807200301 PUNJAB 118 118 115 115 115 115 120 120 4 468 115 353 117.67
8 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON SHM1810200202 PUNJAB 119 119 114 114 115 115 118 1 119 4 467 114 353 117.67
9 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY SHM0811200401 PUNJAB 120 1 121 113 113 114 114 117 117 4 465 113 352 117.33

10 SUKHBIR SINGH HARIKA SHM0905199601 PUNJAB 119 119 113 113 114 114 116 116 4 462 113 349 116.33
11 MOHD SHEERAZ SHEIKH SHM3107198801 UTTAR PRADESH 114 114 116 116 116 116 115 115 4 461 114 347 115.67
12 MUNEK BATTULA SHM3107200301 TELANGANA 112 112 110 110 116 116 118 118 4 456 110 346 115.33
13 FATEHBIR SINGH SHERGILL SHM2206198002 AIR INDIA 112 112 113 113 114 114 117 117 4 456 112 344 114.67
14 ARJUN THAKUR SHM1501200102 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 115 115 115 115 112 112 114 114 4 456 112 344 114.67
15 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT SHM0307200408 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 112 112 116 116 111 111 114 114 4 453 111 342 114.00
16 MOHD HAMZA SHEIKH SHM2912199701 AIR FORCE 117 117 109 109 113 113 112 112 4 451 109 342 114.00
17 KULDEEP SANYASHI SHM2104199101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 115 115 110 110 110 110 115 115 4 450 110 340 113.33
18 G. SHIVA SHM0401200204 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 113 113 117 117 108 108 107 107 4 445 107 338 112.67
19 MAHEEP KAMAL SINGH HARIKA SHM0811199504 PUNJAB 115 115 110 110 108 108 105 105 4 438 105 333 111.00
20 SIMAR PRATAP SINGH SHM2009199904 PUNJAB 113 113 100 100 103 103 110 110 4 426 100 326 108.67
21 KARANINDER SINGH SEKHON SHM0212200107 PUNJAB 110 110 105 105 105 105 106 106 4 426 105 321 107.00

SKEET MEN AFTER TRIAL 1 AND 2 2026


